



Lafayette County Junior Fairest of the Fair

Job Objective:

Serve as junior ambassador of the Lafayette County Fair and participate in promotional programs and media events. Represent the Lafayette County Fair at festivals and other functions for one year with the Lafayette County Fairest of the Fair.

Rules:

- Contestants must be a resident of Lafayette County at least one year prior to entry.
- Contestants must be age 11-16 years old by January 1st of the current year.

Required Skills:

- A good smile!
- Kind to all.
- Excitement for the fair.

Competition:

- Parades: You will be asked to represent Lafayette County in several parades this summer, starting in early June. Please plan to attend and dress appropriately.
- Be prepared for an evening to visit with board members and answer a few questions. State your name, age and school you attend

Tell the committee your favorite part of the fair, or favorite experience at the fair.

Why do you want to be a junior fairest of the fair?

What else are you involved in (sports, theatre, etc)?

• The judges will choose the Lafayette County Junior Fairest of the Fair and an alternate.

Contestants will be judged on:

- How they speak
- Personality and attitude
- How they present themselves
- Public speaking ability
- Involvement and activities
- Overall impression

Each contestant will receive more information regarding the Fairest of the Fair after applications are received. Any questions may be directed to Amy Schulte, Lafayette County Fairest of the Fair Coordinator, at (608) 574-9487 or reich2schulte@yahoo.com.

LAFAYETTE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIREST OF THE FAIR ENTRY FORM

Your Name:		
Address:		
Date of Birth:	Phone Number:	Email:
Name of Parents or Guardians:		
What is your favorite part of the fair, or favorite experience at the fair?		
Why do you want to be a Junior Fairest of the Fair?		
What else are you involved in (sports, theatre, etc)?		

Please return application and a picture of yourself (used for the paper) to: Lafayette County Fair, 701 East Louisa Street Darlington, WI 53530